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H*4892 (Rat #0621, Act #0536 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Koon

A Joint Resolution to create the South Carolina Commission on Sporting Dogs and Field Trials to assess the impact on the
State for developing field trial facilities and to develop a plan for such facilities; to provide for the members of the Commission
and an advisory committee; to authorize consultation with public and private agencies and organizations; and to provide
reporting requirements and the termination of the Commission January 1, 1994.

05/27/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/29/92
06/02/92
06/03/92
06/03/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/14/92

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-42
Read second time HJ-29

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-39
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-42

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-76

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-77
Read third time and enrolled SJ-129

Ratified R 621

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/92
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