May 08, 2024, 03:09:42 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4892 (Rat #0621, Act #0536 of 1992) Joint Resolution, By Koon

A Joint Resolution to create the South Carolina Commission on Sporting Dogs and Field Trials to assess the impact on the State for developing field trial facilities and to develop a plan for such facilities; to provide for the members of the Commission and an advisory committee; to authorize consultation with public and private agencies and organizations; and to provide reporting requirements and the termination of the Commission January 1, 1994.

05/27/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-42
05/28/92	House	Read second time HJ-29
05/28/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-39
05/29/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-42
06/02/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
06/03/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-76
06/03/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-77
06/04/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-129
06/04/92		Ratified R 621
07/01/92		Signed By Governor
07/01/92		Effective date 07/01/92
07/01/92		Act No. 536
07/14/92		Copies available